6
41
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 413
413
Semiconductors – Discretes
S
em

500+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Stand-Off
Voltage
Transient Voltage Suppressors
Connections:-
Band to Positive supply.
No band on bipolar type.
Silicone axial lead TVS's offering advantages of:-
Ì Low clamping voltages Ì No wear-out limitation Ì Small physical size
Ì Wide voltage range Ì High transient power dissipation
752-3441.5KE400CA—4.051548.0380 - 420342.0
752-3321.5KE160CA1N6300CA6.851219.0152 - 168136.0
752-3201.5KE47CA1N6287CA23.25164.844.7 - 49.440.2
752-3191.5KE36CA1N6284CA30.05149.934.2 - 37.830.8
752-3071.5KE33CA1N6283CA33.05145.731.4 - 34.728.2
752-2901.5KE30CA1N6282CA36.05141.428.5 - 31.525.6
752-2891.5KE27CA1N6281CA40.05137.525.7 - 28.423.1
752-2771.5KE22CA1N6279CA49.05130.620.9 - 23.118.8
752-2651.5KE18CA1N6277CA59.55125.217.1 - 18.915.3
752-2531.5KE16CA1N6276CA67.05122.515.2 - 16.813.6
752-2411.5KE11CA1N6272CA96.05115.610.5 - 11.69.4
752-2301.5KE6.8CA1N6267CA143.051010.56.45 - 7.145.8
1500W Range (Bidirectional – ac)
752-228SA30CA—10.31148.433.3 - 36.830.0
752-216SA24CA—12.81138.926.7 - 29.524.0
752-204SA15CA—20.61124.416.7 - 18.515.0
752-198SA12CA—25.11119.213.3 - 14.712.0
752-186SA5CA—54.31109.26.4 - 7.05.0
500W Range (Bidirectional – ac)
752-1741.5KE400A—4.051548.0380 - 420342.0
752-1621.5KE160A1N6300A6.851219.0152 - 162136.0
752-1501.5KE47A1N6287A23.25164.844.7 - 49.440.2
752-1491.5KE36A1N6284A30.05149.934.2 - 37.830.8
752-1371.5KE33A1N6283A33.05145.731.4 - 34.728.2
752-1251.5KE30A1N6282A36.05141.428.5 - 31.525.6
752-1131.5KE27A1N6281A40.05137.525.7 - 28.423.1
752-1011.5KE22A1N6279A49.05130.620.9 - 23.118.8
752-0951.5KE18A1N6277A59.55125.217.1 - 18.915.3
752-0831.5KE16A1N6276A67.05122.515.2 - 16.813.6
752-0711.5KE11A1N6272A96.05115.610.5 - 11.69.4
752-0601.5KE6.8A1N6267A143.051010.56.45 - 7.145.5
1500W Range (Unidirectional – dc)
752-058SA30A—10.31148.433.3 - 36.830.0
752-046SA24A—12.81138.926.7 - 29.524.0
752-034SA15A—20.61124.416.7 - 18.515.0
752-022SA12A—25.11119.913.3 - 14.712.0
752-010SA5.0A—54.31109.66.4 - 7.05.0
500W Range (Unidirectional – dc)
Order
Code
Mftrs.